Where this proves impossible, such intersections shall be designed 
with care for safety, and suitable curbs, barriers, signs and other 
devices as may be required. Streets entering opposite sides of another 
street shall be laid out directly opposite one another or offset a 
minimum of one-hundred-twenty-five feet (125').  

f) Street and driveway intersections with arterial streets shall not be so 

numerous, nor so close to each other, as to impede the flow of traffic.   

g) Clear sight triangles shall be provided at all street intersections. Within 

such triangles, no structure or vision-obstructing object other than